
Dr. Michael Breden
Site Chief

 Anesthesiology, Pain & Perioperative Medicine
Michael.Breden@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Brianna Crighton
Site Chief

Family Physicians – Obstetrics & Women’s Health
Brianna.Crighton@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Sophie Waterman
Site Chief

Hospitalists & FP MRP
Sophie.Waterman@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Andrew Schissler
Site Chief

 Emergency Medicine
Andrew.Schissler@islandhealth.ca

Vacant
Site Lead
Midwifery

Dr. Mark Lund
Site Chief
Pediatrics

Mark.Lund@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Leanne Wood
Site Chief 
Surgery

Leanne.Wood@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Dean Percy
Chief of Staff

NI - Campbell River Hospital
Dean.Percy@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Dieter De Bruin
Executive Medical Director

Dr. Kristyn Campbell
Site Chief

 Medicine / ICU
Kristyn.Campbell@islandhealth.ca

Vacant
Site Chief

Obstetrics and Gynecology

North Island - Campbell River Hospital

Dr.  
Medical Lead

Palliative Care, North Island
@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Csilla Egri
Medical Lead

Medical Imaging, North Island (CLHA 1, 
2 & 4)

Csilla.Egri@islandhealth.ca

Dr.  Sand Russell-Atkinson
Medical Lead

Long Term Care, North Island
Sand.RussellAtkinson@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Marcus Greatheart
Medical Lead

Addiction Medicine, North & Central 
Island

Marcus.Greatheart@islandhealth.ca

Dr.  
Site Chief

Psychiatry, North Island Acute & 
Community

@islandhealth.ca
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